
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
24 
43 
78 

6 

Name 
Brad McAllister 
Barry Fromberg 
Andrew Entwistle 
Phillip Waters 

Class 
GT2 
GT1 
T1 
AS 

Hometown 
Sherwood OR 
Plano TX 
Austin Tx 
Grand Prairie TX 

Region 
Ore 
Tex 
Tex 
Tex 

Member_ID 
276274 
5288000 
481741 
108001 

Best Tm 
3:04.687 
3:07.779 
3:08.071 
3:13.540 

Diff 

3.092 

3.384 

8.853 

In Lap 
1 
1 
2 
3 

Make/Model 

2016 Ford Mustang 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

2013 Ford MustangBoss302R 

1999 Chevrolet Camaro  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/3/2018 10:25:20 AM 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Track:  COTA 3.41 miles CCW 

Sanction:  18-ST-5472-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 6 - GT1, GT2, AS, T1 

Grp6 Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:04:33 

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles 

2/3/2018 10:05 


