





SCCA Polar Prix Hoosier Super Tour

## Sorted on best lap time

Group 6 - GT1, GT2, AS, T1

Grp6 Saturday Qualifying

Circuit of the Americas CCW 3.410 miles

2/3/2018 10:05

888

Qualifying started at 10:04:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Hometown	Region	Member_ID	Best Tm	Diff	1 Lap	Make/Model
1	24	Brad McAllister	GT2	Sherwood OR	Ore	276274	3:04.687		1	2016 Ford Mustang
2	43	Barry Fromberg	GT1	Plano TX	Tex	5288000	3:07.779	3.092	1	Ferrari 458 Challenge
3	78	Andrew Entwistle	T1	Austin Tx	Tex	481741	3:08.071	3.384	2	2013 Ford MustangBoss302R
4	6	Phillip Waters	AS	Grand Prairie TX	Tex	108001	3:13.540	8.853	3	1999 Chevrolet Camaro

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka Track: COTA 3.41 miles CCW

Sanction: 18-ST-5472-S Printed: 2/3/2018 10:25:20 AM www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division